
1 Marin OKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

10 51.20 29.47 21.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T< ! 9.26 -1.97 7.29-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 2 1 1 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 0 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 1 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 2 2 4 2

28.89 29.47

Composition 1.33 5.425.25 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.255.00 5.25 5.25 6.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.675.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.25

21.73

2 ARISA KAMOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

20 49.06 26.22 22.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.56 2.84-2 -3 -2 -4 -3

2 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.551 2 2 1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 3 2 1

4 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.22 3.41-1 0 0 -1 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.72 3.123 3 3 2 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 3 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 2 0

23.83 26.22

Composition 1.33 5.755.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75

Presentation 1.33 5.755.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.675.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50

22.84
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3 Saki Takeda

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 44.84 24.45 20.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 2

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 1 2

3 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 2 2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.23 1.932 1 2 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X -0.77 2.86-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2

22.43 24.45

Composition 1.33 5.085.00 4.75 4.75 5.50 6.00

Presentation 1.33 5.255.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.004.75 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.75

20.39

4 Nana MURAOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

23 43.88 24.38 19.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -0.70 6.86-1 -2 -3 -2 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 2 1 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.171 1 2 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.73-1 1 2 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.181 2 2 2 1

7 SSp2 1.60 0.11 1.711 0 1 1 0

23.39 24.38

Composition 1.33 4.834.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.754.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.084.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00

19.50
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5 KOYUKI  YOKOTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

16 43.14 23.96 20.18 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -1.47 3.43-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

4 SSp3 2.10 0.35 2.452 2 2 1 1

5 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 2 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 1

25.13 23.96

Composition 1.33 5.084.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Presentation 1.33 4.924.25 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.174.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.00

20.18

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

6 NONOKA ISE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

32 40.57 20.62 19.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 2 2 1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.07 3.470 1 1 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.171 1 2 2 0

4 2Lo 1.87 X -0.57 1.30-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 0 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 2 1 1

19.37 20.62

Composition 1.33 5.005.00 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.924.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.085.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.50

19.95
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7 Natsuno KASHOU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OITA GOLD FSC 26 38.69 18.17 20.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.28 1.981 2 2 1 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 2 1 0 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 2 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

17.33 18.17

Composition 1.33 5.085.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.75

Presentation 1.33 5.175.25 5.50 4.75 4.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.25

20.52

8 Misaki Eikawa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 37.97 20.01 17.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.35 6.951 1 0 0 1

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.68 0.68-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 1 -5 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 -0.08 2.320 -1 0 -1 0

20.09 20.01

Composition 1.33 4.424.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.333.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

17.96
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9 Yura Nakai

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 37.13 18.84 18.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -1.38 3.36-3 -4 -4 -4 -5

2 2A 3.30 -1.21 2.09-3 -3 -4 -5 -4

3 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 1 -1 0 0

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.981 1 1 0 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0 0 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 0 1

20.71 18.84

Composition 1.33 4.504.50 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.674.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

18.29

10 ReikaKUNIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 36.51 19.76 16.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.80 3.94-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 0 1 1

3 2A 3.30 -0.88 2.42-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 -1 0 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

20.71 19.76

Composition 1.33 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.173.75 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.173.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.00

16.75
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11 sayaka kurahasi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

11 36.12 17.50 18.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T< < 5.24 -2.10 3.14-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.732 1 1 3 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 0 2 2 1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 -1 1

7 SSp3 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

18.51 17.50

Composition 1.33 4.583.50 4.00 4.75 5.25 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.753.75 4.25 5.00 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.673.75 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

18.62

12 NARIMI KOGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

31 35.95 18.67 17.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2Tq < 4.66 -1.68 2.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-2 -2 -4 -3 -3

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.801 0 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 1 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.17 1.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 1 2 1 2

20.77 18.67

Composition 1.33 4.334.25 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

17.28
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13 Nagomi IDESHITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

12 34.99 17.68 17.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.28 3.12-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 0 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.710 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 0 2

5 2Lo 1.87 X -0.51 1.36-3 -3 -1 -3 -5

6 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 -1 -1 0

18.67 17.68

Composition 1.33 4.423.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.173.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

17.31

14 Rio TANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

17 34.84 16.22 18.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 2 1 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -3 -5 -5 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 1 1 -2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 1 0 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 0 1

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 1 0 0

16.04 16.22

Composition 1.33 4.674.25 4.75 5.00 4.25 5.25

Presentation 1.33 4.754.50 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.50

18.62
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15 ramu nakajo

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

9 33.90 16.18 18.72 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 0 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 0 1 0 1

5 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 -1 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 0 1

16.18 16.18

Composition 1.33 4.674.50 4.50 5.00 4.25 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.834.50 4.75 5.25 4.00 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.25 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.75

18.72

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

16 Mao OMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

8 33.14 17.40 15.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 0 0 0 1

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

18.87 17.40

Composition 1.33 3.923.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.003.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.923.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75

15.74
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17 Aoi Sato

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 32.94 16.54 17.40 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 -1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 0 0 0 -1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 1 0 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

18.75 16.54

Composition 1.33 4.334.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.334.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25

17.40

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

18 NanakaHATSUSE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

25 32.65 14.69 17.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 2Lz!+1T* * 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 0 -1 -1 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.42 2.08-2 -1 -1 -2 -3

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 -1 -1 1

7 SSp2 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 -2

15.87 14.69

Composition 1.33 4.503.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.25

Presentation 1.33 4.754.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.253.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.75

17.96
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19 Yumiko Yamate

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

18 31.03 16.28 14.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -1 0

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.710 0 0 -1 -1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 1 0 0 1

5 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.06 3.350 0 -1 -2 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 -1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 -2 0 -1

17.75 16.28

Composition 1.33 3.673.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.673.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 3.753.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75

14.75

20 NANAKO TAKAHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 31.03 14.84 17.19 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.071 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.710 0 -2 -2 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2A<< << F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 -2

16.75 14.84

Composition 1.33 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.253.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.503.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

17.19

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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21 Nozomi Miyauchi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 30.46 15.95 15.51 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -2

5 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 -1

6 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 0 -2 -1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

17.15 15.95

Composition 1.33 3.923.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.833.25 4.00 4.75 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.923.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 3.25

15.51

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

22 Natsumi Nomiya

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

15 30.37 14.96 15.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 1 2

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.57 1.33-2 -3 -3 -4 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 -1 -1 0

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.35 3.39-2 -1 -1 -3 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

15.94 14.96

Composition 1.33 3.923.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 3.753.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 3.923.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

15.41
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23 Miyabi TAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

19 29.74 15.11 14.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

4 SSp3 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 0

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.28 3.46-1 -1 -1 -3 -2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -2

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 0 0 -2

15.74 15.11

Composition 1.33 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.673.50 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.833.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.00

14.63

24 Nachi Teshima

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

24 29.34 13.50 17.84 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.27 1.33-1 -1 -2 -3 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

6 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

15.50 13.50

Composition 1.33 4.503.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.333.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

17.84

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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25 Yukina ISHIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

IZUMOFSC 29 29.29 13.90 15.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 0 -1 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.14 -0.77 2.37-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 1 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -1 0 -1 -1

15.51 13.90

Composition 1.33 3.833.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.833.00 4.25 4.00 3.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.923.75 4.50 4.25 3.50 3.75

15.39

26 Yume Hosotani

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

28 29.27 14.52 14.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

5 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.36 2.76-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 SSp4 2.50 0.25 2.751 0 2 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

14.82 14.52

Composition 1.33 3.673.75 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.673.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.753.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

14.75
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27 AOI TAKAHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

30 29.02 13.94 15.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 FCSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-1 -1 -1 -3 -2

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.35 3.05-1 -1 -3 -2 -2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 1 -1 0 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.23 2.02-1 0 -1 -1 -1

15.12 13.94

Composition 1.33 3.753.25 4.00 4.00 3.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.673.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.923.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75

15.08

28 YUINA KAJIFUSA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

27 27.49 12.86 14.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

2 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.36 2.48-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 0

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.27 1.330 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 1Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

14.04 12.86

Composition 1.33 3.503.25 3.50 3.25 4.50 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.673.50 3.50 3.50 4.75 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 3.833.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 3.75

14.63
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29 aoi isihara

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

13 27.34 13.04 15.30 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.80 2.20-2 -1 -3 -3 -3

4 2Lz+COMBO 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.50-2 0 -1 -2 -2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 2 1 1

16.41 13.04

Composition 1.33 3.753.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 3.753.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.003.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

15.30

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

30 CHIKA KAWAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

21 27.10 12.79 14.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

2 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 0 1 1

6 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.72 2.40-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

13.62 12.79

Composition 1.33 3.503.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.753.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.25

14.31
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31 Nina Nishimata

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

22 24.78 11.26 13.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.32 1.04-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.47 2.33-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

4 2F<+2T < 3.01 X -0.38 2.63-2 -2 -4 -3 -3

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 0 -2 -2 -2

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.32 1.56-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.25 1.65-1 -1 -1 -3 -2

13.85 11.26

Composition 1.33 3.333.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

Presentation 1.33 3.333.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.503.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

13.52

32 FUTABA SANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

33 18.13 9.16 11.97 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.080 0 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.35 1.15-1 -3 -3 -2 -2

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.56 1.32-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

5 2Lz<+COMBO+1T* * F 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.03 9.16

Composition 1.33 2.922.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.50

Presentation 1.33 2.752.50 3.50 3.00 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.333.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 2.75

11.97

Falls:  -3.00 (3)
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